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Draper Storm Force® Electric Planer, 82mm, 
600W
STOCK No.  57559      BRAND  Draper Storm Force
BARCODE  5010559575596
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Aluminium base plate
•	 �Parallel fence
•	 �Lock-Off switch
•	 �Dust bag and extraction facility
•	 �Soft-Grip handle
•	 �Plug and cable (2m)
•	 �Supplied with hex key, dust bag, 2 x blades and a parallel guide

DESCRIPTION

Features: Part of the Draper Storm Force series, Aluminium base plate, Parallel fence, Lock - Off switch, Dust bag and extraction facility, Soft - Grip 
handle, Plug and cable (2m), Supplied with hex key, dust bag, 2 x blades and a parallel guide

CONTENTS

1 x Draper Storm Force® Electric Planer, 82mm, 600W

SPECIFICATIONS

Max Cutting Depth
Max Cutting Rebating
Max Cutting Width
No Load Speed
Supplied In Case
Voltage
Wattage
Base Length
Weight

0-2mm
0-15.5mm
82mm
17000rpm
No
240V
600W
234mm
2.7kg
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DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual Declaration Of 
Conformity UK CA

Declaration Of 
Conformity CE


