

# Draper Storm Force® Electric Planer, 82mm, 600W

STOCK No. 57559 BRAND Draper Storm Force

**BARCODE** 5010559575596

WARRANTY 12 months parts and labour

#### **FEATURES**

- · Aluminium base plate
- · Parallel fence
- · Lock-Off switch
- · Dust bag and extraction facility
- · Soft-Grip handle
- · Plug and cable (2m)
- Supplied with hex key, dust bag, 2 x blades and a parallel guide



### **DESCRIPTION**

Features: Part of the Draper Storm Force series, Aluminium base plate, Parallel fence, Lock - Off switch, Dust bag and extraction facility, Soft - Grip handle, Plug and cable (2m), Supplied with hex key, dust bag, 2 x blades and a parallel guide

#### **CONTENTS**

1 x Draper Storm Force® Electric Planer, 82mm, 600W

#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Max Cutting Depth	0-2mm
Max Cutting Rebating	0-15.5mm
Max Cutting Width	82mm
No Load Speed	17000rpm
Supplied In Case	No
Voltage	240V
Wattage	600W
Base Length	234mm
Weight	2.7kg

Link to product - drapertools.com



## **DOCUMENTS**







**Declaration Of** Conformity UK CA



**Declaration Of** Conformity CE

Created: 12/08/25